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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mina Hilal236
West Valley

9.100 9.250 9.6509.650 37.650
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Polina Chistyakova230
West Valley

9.450 8.900 9.6009.150 37.100
1 5 5 2 2 

2 

Janelle Ruiz223
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 9.100 9.3509.050 36.550
6 2T 6T 3 3 

3 

Emilia Popovic241
West Valley

9.200 8.850 9.1009.200 36.350
2 6 3T 7T 4 

4 

Jordan Flores231
West Valley

8.500 9.000 9.1509.500 36.150
11 4 2 6 5 

5 

Kember Duncan201
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.650 9.0509.000 35.850
3T 9T 8 10T 6T

6T

Michaela Garcia233
West Valley

8.950 9.100 8.8508.950 35.850
7 2T 9 14 6T

6T

Jaydin Barlow-Levin228
West Valley

8.800 8.300 9.2509.200 35.550
8 14 3T 4T 8T

8T

Bree Perry221
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.700 9.1008.600 35.550
3T 8 14 7T 8T

8T

Allyson Mackenzie216
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.650 9.0509.050 35.450
9T 9T 6T 10T 10 

10 

Camryn Silva224
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.550 9.1008.750 35.100
9T 12 13 7T 11 

11 

Cali Zuniga226
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.400 9.2508.850 34.900
12 13 11T 4T 12 

12 

Lauren Hendryx202
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 8.750 9.0008.850 34.600
13 7 11T 12 13 

13 

Arley Magana217
Gymnastics Unltd

7.600 8.600 8.9008.900 34.000
14 11 10 13 14 

14 
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